
St. David’s Day School 2025-2026 Calendar-Sep 
  

4700 ROLAND AVENUE BALTIMORE, MD 21210 (410) 366-2133 FAX (410) 467-5616 

 

 

Aug 25 Mon 9:00-12:00 Teachers Meeting 

Aug 26 Tue  Individual Cubby Conferences for students 

  7:00 Back to School Meeting for Parents 

Aug 27 Wed  Individual Cubby Conferences for students 

Aug 28 Thur 10:00-10:30 Playground time for All 3s Classes, Drop Off in Back Parking Lot 

  11:00-11:30 Playground time for All 2s Classes, Drop Off in Back Parking Lot 

  8:30-12:00 Kindergarten Starts School-Half Day 

  8:40-11:40 Pre-K Starts School 

Aug 29 Fri  Pre-K in Session, Kindergarten until 12:00 

Sep 1 Mon  School Closed for LABOR DAY 

Sep 2 Tue  3s, Pre- K & Kindergarten in school, NO afternoon Programs, Half Morning for 2s (9-10:30) 

Sep 3 Wed  3s, Pre- K & Kindergarten in school, NO afternoon Programs, Half Morning for 2s (9-10:30) 

Sep 4 Thu  3s, Pre- K NO afternoon Programs, Half Morning for 2 Day 2s (9-10:30) 

  8:30-1:00 Kindergarten’s day expands to 1:00 

Sep 5 Fri  3s, Pre- K  No afternoon Programs, Half Morning for 3 Day 2s (9-10:30) 

  8:30-1:00 Kindergarten’s day expands to 1:00 

Sep 8 Mon 8:00 Early Am, Lunch Bunch & After School programing begins. Full day for Kindergarten 

Oct 8 Wed  Episcopal School Day – Service at Good Shepherd Ruxton-Kindergarten 

Oct 12 Mon  School Closed- Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples Day 

Oct 22 Wed 10:00-12:00 Parent’s Assoc. Sponsored Pumpkin Patch and Petting Zoo 

Oct 23 Thur  Parent’s Assoc. Sponsored Pumpkin Patch 

Oct 30  Thu  Halloween Festivities – details will be sent from teachers 

Oct 31 Fri 9:15 Halloween Festivities & Parade (Parents Welcome) 

Nov 4 Tue  Picture Day: 2 Day 2s, Carr & Protzmen 3s, Stewart Pre-K 

Nov 5 Wed  Picture Day: 3 Day 2s, Hovermill 3s, Manarin Pre-K, Kindergarten 

Nov 7 Fri  School Closed for Professional Development- Episcopal School Conference 

Nov 11 Tue 5:30-6:30 Family Book Night 

Nov 13 & 14 Thurs-Fri  Kindergarten & Pre-K Conferences 

Nov 21 Fri  School Closed-Set up for Christmas Bazaar 

Nov 22 Sat 10:00-3:00 Christmas Bazaar 

Nov 26 Wed 11:00 Turkey Trott & Reception, No Afternoon Programs (Parents Welcome) 

Nov 27 & 28 Thur & Fri  School Closed for Thanksgiving Holiday 

Dec 19 Fri 9:15 Christmas Program. School is closed for Winter Break following the program 

Dec 24 Wed 4:00 Christmas Pageant at St. David’s Church 

Jan 5 Mon 8:00 School Re-Opens 

Jan 19 Mon  School Closed-MLK day 

Jan 29 Thur 8:00-12 Conferences: 3s, 2s-classes closed for the AM, PM programs open, (Pre-K & K full day) 

Jan 30 Fri 8:00-12:00 Conferences: 3s, 2s-classes closed for the AM, PM programs open, (Pre-K & K full day) 

Feb 6 Fri 8:30-9:45 Day School Dad’s and Friends event 

Feb 13 Fri  School Closed- Professional Development 

Feb 16 Mon  School Closed- Presidents Day 

Feb 17 Tue 5:30 Pancake Supper @ St. David’s Church 

Feb 26 & 27 Thur & Fri  PJ and Bake Sale Day sponsored by Kindergarten 

Mar 5 & 6 Thur & Fri  Conferences for Pre-k & Kindergarten, School in Session for all classes 

Mar 13-22 Fri 12:00 School Closes for Spring Break- No afternoon Programs 

Apr 3-6 Fri-Mon  School Closed- Good Friday & Easter Monday 

May 1 Fri 8:30-9:45 Tea & Togetherness Event for Moms & Friends 

May 4-8 Mon-Fri  Teacher Appreciation Week 

May 11-15 Mon-Fri  Spirit Week, Field Day on the 15th 

May 25  Mon  No School-Memorial Day 

May 29 Fri 9:15 End of Year closing exercises and program, Dismissal following the program 
If school closes due to weather or other reasons, the following days may be added to the calendar: Mon, Jan 19; Fri, Feb 13; Mon, Apr 6  

 

 


